A TTV Wadgassen - TTG Reisbach/Nalbach 11
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3. Kreisklasse Westsaar Herren H
Saison 2014/2015 Rickrunde

TTV Wadgassen - TTG Reisbach/Nalbach Il 8:3

Spieltermin: 29.01.2015 19.30 Uhr Ende:21:15 Uhr

Einzelergebnisse gewertet

E1l Hein, Patrick (H1.1) &

E2 Drews, Heinz (H1.2) 4

E3 Schmitt, Yannik (H1.3) &

E4 Hausener, Denis (H1.6) &

D1 Drews,H./Hein,P. &

D2 Hausener,D./Schmitt,Y. &

W. Scheffler neu 4er

D1-D1 Drews/Hein

D2-D2 Hausener/Schmitt

E1-E2
E2-E1
E3-E4
E4-E3
E1-E1
E2-E2
E3-E3
E4-E4
E3-E1

E1-E3
E2-E4
E4-E2

Hein,Patrick
Drews,Heinz
Schmitt,Yannik
Hausener,Denis
Hein,Patrick
Drews,Heinz
Schmitt,Yannik

Hausener,Denis

Schmitt,Yannik
Hein,Patrick
Drews,Heinz

Hausener,Denis

E1l Prediger, Vera (H2.2) 4

E2 Backes, Armin (H2.6) &

E3 Backes, Eric (H2.8) &

E4 Kéhn, Jonas (H2.11) «

D1 Prediger,V./Backes,A. ¢

D2 Backes,E./K6hn,J. &

Prediger/Backes
Backes/Ko6hn
Backes,Armin
Prediger,Vera
Koéhn,Jonas
Backes,Eric
Prediger,Vera
Backes,Armin
Backes,Eric

Koéhn,Jonas

Prediger,Vera
Backes,Eric
Kéhn,Jonas

Backes,Armin

Satz 1
8:11
11:8
11:7
10:12
11:4
10:12
11:9
11:5
11:5
11:5
5:11

Satz 2
13:11
11:7
11:9
6:11
11:5
9:11
6:11
11:6
11:3
11:5
11:3

Satz3 Satz4 Satz5
11:3 7:11 14:12
11:9
11:9
8:11
11:3
4:11
12:10
11:7
14:12
11:7
8:11 14:12 11:6

9:11 3:11

391:327 Balle

Satze
3:2
3:0
3:0
0:3
3:0
0:3
2:3
3:0
3:0
3:0
3:2

Spiel Nr.111

Spiel
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

26:13 8:3

31.01.2015 10:00



